
花蓮縣 101 學年度國小階段藝術才能美術班 

入班鑑定通過名單 

中原國小美術類藝術才能班 

准考證號碼 姓名 

1013001 黃千瑀 

1013002 王政元 

1013003 賴欣悅 

1013006 林采予 

1013007 林致誼 

1013010 張誠浩 

1013013 劉芝芸 

1013014 孔維安 

1013015 江俊霖 

1013018 周宇婕 

1013020 簡立宸 

1013023 高聖華 

1013024 唐子淯 

1013026 陳珮語 

1013028 林煦寧 

1013029 張嘉珍 



花蓮縣 101 學年度國小階段藝術才能美術班 

入班鑑定通過名單 

中原國小美術類藝術才能班 

准考證號碼 姓名 

1013031 李采蓉 

1013032 孫玉珊 

1013036 劉奇蓉 

1013037 姚佑萱 

1013038 鍾咏勳 

1014001(插班生) 蔣耀東 

 

 


